
[4] Daguio/Domingo (SHA)
6-0, 6-2

[1] Ohira/Nakaoka (PUN)
6-0, 6-3

Shimizu/Yamamoto (MIL)
6-3, 6-4

[1] Ohira/Nakaoka (PUN)
6-0, 6-2

Shimizu/Yamamoto (MIL)
6-1, 4-6, 6-2

Ing/Kahakui (KSK)
1-6, 7-5, 6-3

[4] Daguio/Domingo (SHA)
6-1, 6-3

[1] Ohira/Nakaoka (PUN)
6-0, 6-3

Shimizu/Yamamoto (MIL)
6-0, 6-2

[5] Wo/Azuma (PUN)
6-0, 6-0

[3] Castel/Young (IOL)
4-6, 6-2, 6-2

Ing/Kahakui (KSK)
6-3, 7-5

[7] Kunihisa/Paia (MIL)
6-1, 6-3

[4] Daguio/Domingo (SHA)
7-5, 6-0

[6] Morton/Morton (CAS)
3-6, 6-3, 6-1

[1] Ohira/Nakaoka (PUN)
6-2, 6-2

[9] Kamisuge/Lin (MPI)

Shimizu/Yamamoto (MIL)
6-2, 5-7, 6-2

[11] Fukuoka/Watanabe (BAL)
6-3, 6-3

[5] Wo/Azuma (PUN)
6-0, 6-2

Kimura/Olmstead (KON)
6-4, 6-4

[3] Castel/Young (IOL)
6-2, 6-1

Kaneshiro/Mizuno (MIL)
6-3, 6-3

[8] Tadaki/Katada (HIL)
6-0, 6-1

Ing/Kahakui (KSK)
6-4, 6-3

Lorenzo/Wakamatsu (BAL)
6-4, 4-6, 6-4

[7] Kunihisa/Paia (MIL)
6-1, 6-2

Peich/Yim (PEC)
6-1, 6-2

[4] Daguio/Domingo (SHA)
6-1, 6-0

[10] Chen/Yim (PUN)
6-1, 6-3

[6] Morton/Morton (CAS)
6-0, 6-1

Vento/Anderson (KAI)
6-4, 6-1

[1] Ohira/Nakaoka (PUN)
6-0, 6-1

Shimizu/Yamamoto (MIL)
4-6, 7-6 (6), 6-3

Choy/Barbosa (MOA)
6-4, 6-4

Urashima/Miyano (PEC)
7-6 (2), 6-1

Kaneshiro/Mizuno (MIL)
6-4, 6-2

Yoneshige/Lesher (LEI)
6-3, 6-3

Ing/Kahakui (KSK)
6-0, 6-1

Tung/Harada-Kato (KAS)
6-1, 6-2

Peich/Yim (PEC)
6-3, 6-4

To/Lum (ROS)
6-1, 6-0

Avellaneda/Leong (MOA)
(def)

Dela Cruz/Miyahira (KIN)
6-3, 6-1

Vento/Anderson (KAI)
6-3, 7-6 (4)

[2] Tateishi/Tobita (BAL)

[11] Fukuoka/Watanabe (BAL)

[5] Wo/Azuma (PUN)

Ito/Kawamura (KAP)

Kimura/Olmstead (KON)

[3] Castel/Young (IOL)

Aureliano/Corpuz (WAP)

Stillman/Wery (KSH)

[8] Tadaki/Katada (HIL)

Lorenzo/Wakamatsu (BAL)

Abe/Francisco (KIN)

[7] Kunihisa/Paia (MIL)

Barbis/Tamosan (HIL)

[4] Daguio/Domingo (SHA)

[10] Chen/Yim (PUN)

[6] Morton/Morton (CAS)

Husson/Guo (ROS)

Riecke-Gonzales/Ross (KIN)

[1] Ohira/Nakaoka (PUN)

Carlsmith Ball/HHSAA
State Tennis Championships
May  9 - 12, 2007
Wailea Tennis Center, Makena Prince
    Tennis Courts, Kalama Park Tennis Courts
Chairperson:  Joe Balangitao   Referee:  Bob Keaunui

Girls Doubles

Seeded Players

Championship

3rd  Place

All Matches at Wailea

1. [1] Ashley Ohira/Nicole Nakaoka (PUN)
2.   (bye)
3. Alex Riecke-Gonzales/Mattie Ross (KIN)
4.   (bye)
5. Lani Husson/Mary Guo (ROS)
6.   (bye)
7. Megan Vento/Katie Anderson (KAI)
8. Marissa Arakaki/Krystle Kiyuna (MIL)
9. [6] Genoa Morton/Elora Morton (CAS)
10.   (bye)
11. Dawn Noufer/Kaitlin Wright (STA)
12. Kaitlin Dela Cruz/Shiho Miyahira (KIN)
13. [10] Allison Chen/Kaity Yim (PUN)
14.   (bye)
15. Allie Harmon/Rascha Jelks (HPA)
16. Trisha Avellaneda/Trisha Leong (MOA)
17. [4] Kelsey Daguio/Kelly Domingo (SHA)
18.   (bye)
19. Jenna Gerdsen/Ellyn Wilmarth (PAR)
20. Louise To/Jennifer Lum (ROS)
21. Brunella Barbis/Stephanie Tamosan (HIL)
22.   (bye)
23. Kelli Okamoto/Mailika Napoleon (KAP)
24. Charis Peich/Jess Yim (PEC)
25. [7] Erica Kunihisa/Lokelani Paia (MIL)
26.   (bye)
27. Emmellin Tung/Kimi Harada-Kato (KAS)
28. Stephanie Chu/Kelsey Yamane (HIL)
29. Elena Abe/Asha Francisco (KIN)
30.   (bye)
31. Tiffany Lorenzo/Karisse Wakamatsu (BAL)
32.   (bye)
33. Robyn Ing/Morissa Kahakui (KSK)
34. Taylor Dabin/Julie Blachowiak (ISL)
35.   (bye)
36. [9] Maille Kamisuge/Rebecca Lin (MPI)
37. Meaghan Castillo/Sabryna Yates (KEA)
38. Jenna Yoneshige/Brittney Lesher (LEI)
39.   (bye)
40. [8] Stephanie Tadaki/Kimberly Katada (HIL)
41. Jessica Kaneshiro/Rachel Mizuno (MIL)
42. Rei Iwakuma/Nina Ho (KAS)
43.   (bye)
44. Amber Stillman/Megan Wery (KSH)
45.   (bye)
46. Debbie Aureliano/Deanna Corpuz (WAP)
47.   (bye)
48. [3] Nikki Castel/Jaime Young (IOL)
49. Connie Ma/Gouldine Napala (MCK)
50. Jaymi Urashima/Ashley Miyano (PEC)
51.   (bye)
52. Kaitlin Kimura/Maia Olmstead (KON)
53.   (bye)
54. Cherine Ito/Stephanie Kawamura (KAP)
55.   (bye)
56. [5] Kimberly Wo/Dara Azuma (PUN)
57. Chauntel Brines/Rhea Bulaoat (LAN)
58. Devin Choy/Stefanie Barbosa (MOA)
59.   (bye)
60. [11] Claire Fukuoka/Marisa Watanabe (BAL)
61. Alyssa Shimizu/Erin Yamamoto (MIL)
62. Leslie Kawano/Alyssa Fong-Kwan (IOL)
63.   (bye)
64. [2] Abby Tateishi/Kerrie Ann Tobita (BAL)

[1] Ashley Ohira/Nicole Nakaoka (PUN)
[2] Abby Tateishi/Kerrie Ann Tobita (BAL)
[3] Nikki Castel/Jaime Young (IOL)
[4] Kelsey Daguio/Kelly Domingo (SHA)
[5] Kimberly Wo/Dara Azuma (PUN)
[6] Genoa Morton/Elora Morton (CAS)
[7] Erica Kunihisa/Lokelani Paia (MIL)
[8] Stephanie Tadaki/Kimberly Katada (HIL)
[9] Maille Kamisuge/Rebecca Lin (MPI)
[10] Allison Chen/Kaity Yim (PUN)
[11] Claire Fukuoka/Marisa Watanabe (BAL)


